|brindeksa |Imeiprezime |br poena
342/2015 Ada Jankovic 13
385/2014 Alekdandra Stojanovic 17
318/2014 Aleksa Kovacevic 13
172/2016 Aleksa Otasevic 21
159/2013 Aleksa Pistelji¢ 15
203/2017 Aleksa Simic 13
161/2014 Aleksandar Baljak 23
364/2016 Aleksandar Janic 0
15/2015 Aleksandar Kepcija 30
175/2015 Aleksandar Milosevic 0
403/2017 Aleksandar Petrovi¢ 16
286/2015 Aleksandra llic 12
372/2014 Aleksandra Novakovic 20
62/2017 Aleksandra Popovic 18
56/2013 Aleksandra Selakovic 19
211/2015 Aleksandra Stanisi¢ 11
25/2017 Aleksandra Zdravkovi¢ 30
229/2012 Amanda Kupresanin 7
418/2017 Ana Bolovié 13
321/2013 Ana Brdar

46/2016 Ana Markovic 9
290/2017 Ana Markuli¢ 9
150/2013 Ana Milasinovié¢ 18
33/2016 Ana Nikolic 9
109/2017 Anastasija Andelkovié 6
114/2017 Anastasija Poli¢ 13
186/2015 Andela Sekuli¢ 7
151/2016 Andrea Gogié 0
291/2016 Andrija Bukarica 17
377/2017 Andrija Obradovic 11
55/2016 Andrija Velimirovic 25
90/2016 Anja Jacimovc 5
252/2017 Anja KneZevi¢ 13
27/2016 Anja Velickovic 24
231/2017 Anka Stankovic 7
394/2015 Biljana Zeci¢ 14
10/2017  Bogdan Bojovi¢ 24
343/2014 Bogdan Mihajlovi¢ 9
76/2017 Bogdan Vukovié

213/2016 Bogosav Cvetkovic 21
416/2017 Bojan Velickovic 13
107/2016 Bojana Duka 30
128/2017 Bojana Josic 17
208/2010 Boris Glisic 0
399/2014 Borisav Damnjanovié¢ 21
401/2015 Braulio Panzo da Costa 2
87/2017 Dalibor Danilovic 20
176/2014 Damijan Petrovic 25
394/2017 Danica Babi¢ 12



143/2015
183/2017
16/2017
169/2012
27/2017
303/2014
316/2016
360/2015
19/2017
291/201
8/2017
255/2017
271/2017
35/2016
348/2016
7/2017
264/2014
248/2014
83/2017
92/2017
89/2013
34/2017
15/2017
213/2017
188/2015
22/2016
385/2017
364/2017
66/2010
126/2017
171/2017
369/2017
49/2017
229/2017
153/2017
272/2016
379/2014
314/2016
283/2015
444/2017
497/2017
134/2008
444/2016
140/2016
192/2017
11/2017
460/2018
180/2016
340/2014
267/2016

Danica Miladinovic
Danijel Aleksic¢
Danijel Dordevic
Danijela Radovanovi¢
Danijela Stanojevié
Danilo Gligorovic
Danilo Vasic

David Aksovié
David Buzgo

David Marjanovic
Dejana Mandic
Dijana Alanovic
Dina Savic

Porde Koji¢

Porde Vukosavljevic¢
Dragana Maljkovic
Dragana Markovic
Dragana Rakonjac
Dunja Citlucanin
Dusan Gvozdenovié
Dusan Poleksic
Filip Gavrilovic
Filip Kovacevic
Filip Miljojkovic
Filip Petric

Filip Ristoski

Filip Stepic

Filip Vujovi¢
Gorana Stevanovic
Igor S¢eki¢

Ilija Gracanin
Ilija-Petar Mili¢
Irena Vasiljevic¢
Isidora Jelicic
Isidora Puletic
Isidora Ristovié
Isidora Stamatovic
Ivan Gukic

Ivan Milosavljevic
Ivana Joksimovic
Ivana Miladinovi¢
Ivana Smiljanic
Ivana Stankovic
Jana Gigic

Jana Milosavljevic
Jana Vuckovic
Jasmina Platisa
Jelena Ljubojevic
Jelena Matijasevic
Jelena Milenkovi¢

30
30
11

11
30
11
25
13
29
21
18

30

21

22
30
30
11
13

25

20
25
25
30

16
21

13
10
13
13

18
15
30
11
13



310/2017
285/2013
28/2017

252/2014
461/2017
210/2016
51/2017

218/2016
190/2013
265/2014
108/2017
367/2015
377/2015
248/2016
208/2008
105/2016
180/2015
141/2016
74/2017

71/2017

359/2017
334/2014
40/2017

390/2016
250/2016
195/2017
269/2016
250/2017
352/2016
277/2017
86/2016

139/2016
178/2013
110/2016
286/2014
407/2017
47/2017

118/2014
280/2015
486/2017
311/2017
191/2014
284/2013
205/2017
374/2017
13/2016

13/2017

246/2018
58/2017

353/2017

Jelena Minic
Jelena Pavlovic
Jelena Radojevic¢
Jelena Simeunovié
Jelena TiSma
Jovan Simovic
Jovana Adzic
Jovana Mirkovic
Jovana Mitrovi¢
Julija Damjanovic
Katarina Aleksendric
Katarina Avramovi¢
Katarina Djurdjevic
Katarina Jovanovic
Katarina Markovic
Katarina Miladinovic
Katarina Petkovic
Katarina Sipka
Konstantin Zarkula
Kosta Ljujic
Kristina Cetojevi¢
Kristina Jovanovic
Kristina Mici¢
Kristina Nikolic
Lana Sogki¢

Luka Djorovic
Luka Hadzi-boki¢
Luka Sparic

Luka Tomasevic¢
Lukovic Tanja
Magdalena Taraji¢
Maja Nikoli¢
Marija Aé¢imovic
Marija Azdejkovic¢
Marija Kostic¢
Marija Nikoloska
Marija Obrenovic
Marija Planinicic
Marijana llic
Marijana Jerini¢
Marijana Miljic
Marina Miletic
Marko Cosic
Marko Popovic
Marko Vuceljic
Marta Jaramaz
Mihajlo Srbakoski
Mila Milovanovic¢
Milan Kocic

Milan Sorgic

25
30

21
23

13

O O N W o

10
12
11
25
30

26

15
30
15
15
15

30

21
19
30
28
21
18
12
25

21
22
10
18
30
30
22



386/2015
447/2017
309/2015
38/2017
5/2016
352/2017
230/2017
239/2017
123/2017
247/2014
102/2017
284/2014
39/2016
006/2017
51/2016
149/2014
3/2017
327/2014
41/2017
276/2011
305/2014
335/2016
302/2015
122/2016
80/2017
101/2017
187/2016
250/2014
229/2011
293/2011
185/2017
232/2014
390/2015
14/2015
196/2017
198/2016
277/2012
28/2014
335/2017
189/2015
310/2016
5/2017
60/2012
4/2017
113/2016
26/2011
235/2012
159/2017
270/2017
283/2014

Milena Lazarevi¢
Milena Minic
Milena Radojkovi¢
Milena Vidic
Milica Babi¢
Milica Kleut

Milica Kucevic
Milica Markovi¢
Milica Milojkovic
Milica Petrovic¢
Milica Stojanov
Milica Vlahovi¢
Miljan Todorovic
Miloje Joksimovié
Milos Kalicanin
Milos Mitrovic
Milos Vujci¢

Mina Ciganovic¢
Mina Markovi¢
Miona Ljubisavljevic¢
Mladen Bojovic
Natalija Gaji¢
Natalija Naumovic
Natalija Stojanovic
Negovan Stevanovié
Nemanja Radojicic
Nemanja Segrt
Nemanja Tasi¢
Nevena Dukanovic
Nevena Graovac
Nevena Jankovic
Nevena Silji¢
Nikola Damjanovic
Nikola Djokovic
Nikola Ivezic
Nikola Milic
Nikola Nedeljkovié
Nikola Peric
Nikola Raji¢

Nikola Smiljanic
Nikola Ubavi¢
Nikola Velov
Nikolina Draskovic¢
Nikolina Kupresanin
Nikolina Lezaic
Nikolina Stolica
Nina Dogandzic
Nina Matic
Ognjen Lazic

Olga Ivljanin

11
21

13

12
11
13

29

NN

25

N N oo o

28
20
30
13
30

13

23

18

18

12

30

18

30

13

21
12



081/2015
212/2014
81/2016

343/2016
143/2016
442/2017
33/2017

142/2013
112/2017
297/2014
200/2016
207/2016
210/2015
305/2016
258/2016
104/2017
52/2015

168/2015
371/2016
39/2015

137/2016
273/2017
043/2016
162/2014
363/2017
173/2016
222/2011
401/2017
29/2017

253/2017
96/2014

296/2017
83/2016

114/2016
112/2014
328/2017
333/2013
12/2015

318/2017
193/2016
49/2016

204/2017
294/2016
321/2017
322/2016
34/2015

340/2015
59/2017

367/2017
279/2016

Pavle Arsovic¢
pavle pavlovic
Petar Baric

Petra Radojkovi¢
Rade Miljkovi¢
Rami Haider
Robert Doza
Sandra Saponijic
Sanja Bajic¢

Sanja Gei¢

Sanja Milosavljevic
Sanja Mitrovic
Sanja Ristovic
Sara Matovic

Sara Nikolic

Sara Radovic

Sara Vuleta

Sava Stevanovic
Simona Isidorovic
Sladana Bradoniji¢
Slobodanka Jovanié
Spomenka Milic
Stanislav Todorovic
Stefanija Pancic
Strahinja Bozovic
Tadija Vodjevic
Tamara Gojgic
Tamara Kali¢anin
Tamara Novakovi¢
Tamara Vukovié
Tanja Tosic
Tatjana Mitrovic
Teodora Cepenjor
Tijana Albijanic
Tijana Antié
Tijana Jovanovic¢
Tijana Madzarevic
Tijana Simovic
Tina Milivojevié
Uros Dimitrijevic
Uros Dinic

Uros Ljubisavljevic¢
Uros Pajcin

Veljko Strugar
Vera Popovic¢
Vesna Grujicic
Viseslav Djuric
Vladan Kovacevic
Vladimir Jankovi¢
Vladimir Mojovic

21
21
10

21
30
30

13

28
30

13
10

22

13

15
14
16
11
30

13
13

21
11

Vo]

11

15
13
14

19
12
30



237/2017
24/2015
362/2016
71/2016
244/2016
50/2017
217/2017
68/2017
030/2017
32/2017
1/2017
18/2017
209/2014
097/2017
151/2017
211/2017
338/2017

Vuk Mitic

Vukasin Tasic

Zlatko Dzidic

Zorana Djokic

Zorka Grubacic
Anekca Cumuh
Anekca Tpbosuh
AHgapeja hophesuh
ByKawwH MuwTtesbmh
HdaHunua 3eyesuh
Japko CpeTteHosuh
OunHo hepumaruh
JeneHa Aspamosuh
KatapuHa bpaHkosuh
HeseHa MaHeBcKa
Masne Muwuh
Tamapa Tomuh

13
18
21
14

29
23
21
30
11
28
13
18
13



